

WNS Launches New Thought Leadership Platform, WNS DecisionPoint™

September 15, 2016

Collaborates with Knowledge @Wharton to develop insightful thought leadership assets

NEW YORK & MUMBAI, India--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Sep. 15, 2016-- WNS (Holdings) Limited (NYSE: WNS), a leading provider of global Business Process Management (BPM) services, today announced the launch of WNS DecisionPoint™ – a new thought leadership platform designed to provide C-suite executives with data-driven perspectives on current and emerging business trends.

WNS DecisionPointTM will combine WNS' research-driven analytics and domain expertise with contributions from some of the world's leading institutions, including Knowledge@Wharton, the online business analysis journal of the Wharton School of the University of Pennsylvania. WNS DecisionPointTM will provide executives with access to a unique repository of industry insights, market research and strategic analysis to help generate improved understanding and performance.

"Having partnered with global clients to deliver high-impact business outcomes for over 20 years, we have realized that CXOs are often tasked with making long-term strategic business decisions in a very short time-frame," said Keshav R. Murugesh, WNS' Group CEO. "Therefore, timely access to accurate insights based on empirical evidence and domain knowledge is critical to the decision process. WNS DecisionPointTM gives decision makers 'points of facts' and leverages both qualitative and quantitative analyses of data derived from credible primary and secondary research studies. The platform's emphasis will be on the application of analytics, disruptive technologies, next-gen customer experience and business model innovation. WNS DecisionPointTM promises to "Bring the Future Forward" and empower organizations to prioritize and execute strategic ideas in alignment with today's realities and tomorrow's disruptions."

WNS has teamed up with Knowledge@Wharton to provide thought leadership that combines actionable and data-driven insights from experts at WNS and Wharton.

WNS DecisionPointTM can be found at www.wnsdecisionpoint.com. All reports are free and users can register to receive updates when new content is published.

About WNS

WNS (Holdings) Limited (NYSE: WNS), is a leading global business process management company. WNS offers business value to 200+ global clients by combining operational excellence with deep domain expertise in key industry verticals including Travel, Insurance, Banking and Financial Services, Manufacturing, Retail and Consumer Packaged Goods, Shipping and Logistics, Healthcare and Utilities. WNS delivers an entire spectrum of business process management services such as finance and accounting, customer interaction services, technology solutions, research and analytics and industry specific back office and front office processes. As of June 30, 2016, WNS had 32,448 professionals across 42 delivery centers worldwide including China, Costa Rica, India, Philippines, Poland, Romania, South Africa, Sri Lanka, United Kingdom and the United States. For more information, visit www.wns.com.

Safe Harbor Provision

This document includes information which may constitute forward-looking statements made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995, the accuracy of which are necessarily subject to risks, uncertainties, and assumptions as to future events. Factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from those expressed or implied are discussed in our most recent Form 20-F and other filings with the Securities and Exchange Commission. WNS undertakes no obligation to update or revise any forward-looking statements, whether as a result of new information, future events, or otherwise.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160915005712/en/

Source: WNS (Holdings) Limited

WNS (Holdings) Limited
Investors:
David Mackey
Corporate SVP - Finance & Head of Investor Relations
+1 (201) 942-6261
david.mackey@wns.com
or
Media:
Archana Raghuram
Head - Corporate Communications
+91 (22) 4095 2397

archana radhuram@wns.com; pr@wns.com